Apex Rack With Stack Weight
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Parts list 1

M
Side crossbeam*4PCS NO.3 Guide rod*4PCS
- S ——
L

NO.6 | Steel wirerope*2PCS

“NO.4 |Guide rod fixing sleeve NO.5
*4PCS *IPCS

NO.7 |Hangingplaterod*6PCS| NO.8 |Rear crossbheam*1PC NO.9 |Shock-absorbing Ei‘;cs

Fixed group under coun

NO.15 | Front crossbeam*1PC
-temeight*zPCS .

NO.13 | Fixed assembl.y nn*the NO.14
counterweight*2PCS

NO.16 |Front pulley block*2PCS NO.17 | Frontsliding wheelset NO. 18 | Geton the pulley block
*2PCS *2PCS




Parts list 1
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NO.19 | Pull-up set*2PCS I




Parts list 2
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A M16-110*50PCS I B M16 Washers*100

NUT(M16)*50PCS




Assembly steps

Step NO
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Qty
16
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M16-110
M16 NUT

M16 Washers

ltem NO

Qty
2

Assembly steps

Name
Rear crossheam
Front pulley block

Front crossbeam
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Assembly steps

Step NO | Item NO Name Qty Item NO Name Qty
6 Steel wire rope 2 A M16-110 10
17 Front sliding wheelset 2 B M16 Washers 20
3 18 Get on the pulley block y) C M16 NUT 10
19 Pull-up set 2
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Assembly steps

Qty
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Name
M16-110

M16 Washers

M16 NUT

ltem NO

Qty

Name

Safety pole

Hanging plate rod

ltem NO

Step NO
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